00/2/10	3-2004		
(Rev. 10/02)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademark	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	760617 V	▼ ▼	O
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	760617 ▼ Please record the attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof.	- E C
Name of conveying party(ies):	T	of receiving party(ies)	_
Steven C. Guthrie	Name: Trade Source	• • • • •	_4°C
Michael Olsen	Internal Address: _		2215
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 650 Royal Lane		
Other			
	City: Coppell	State: <u>TX</u> _Zip: <u>75019-38</u>	10
Execution Date: 4/7/04; 5/18/04	Additional name(s) & ad	dress(es) attached? Yes	No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	<u> </u>		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution da	te of the application is: 4/7/04	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
29/206353			
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes 🗸 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of app	lications and patents involved	d: 1
Name: Jeffrey M.Becker	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41) <u>\$ 40.00</u>	
	✓ Enclosed		
Internal Address: Haynes and Boone, LLP	Authorized to b	a abarrand to demonit account	
	Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account	•
	8. Deposit account nu	mhor	
Street Address: 901 Main Street, Suite 3100	o. Deposit account nui	niber.	
0.000.7.001050	08-1394		
City: Dallas State: TX Zip: 75202	i		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.			
MGETACHE 00000121 29206353			
40.00 OP Jeffrey M. Becker	Monden	5/27/04	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	
Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and doo	cuments: [3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment, Commissioner of Patent, P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

D-1244317.1

15/77/14

Cust. No. 000027683

Design Patent Attorney Docket No. 25751.14 Customer No. 27683

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we,

(1) Steven C. Guthrie

of Prairie Grove

State of Arkansas

(2) Michael Olsen

of Frisco

State of Texas

have invented a design or certain improvements in

POOL ALARM BLISTER PACKAGING

and filed a United States patent application herewith.

WHEREAS, TRADE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 650 South Royal Lane, Coppell, Texas, 75019-3810, (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge our prior existing obligation and hereby sell, assign, and transfer to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest to, in and under the application, the invention and the improvements, for the United States and other countries, and the application and all divisionals, renewals, continuing applications thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions and Treaties and applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof; and

We request the Commissioner for Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that ASSIGNEE may apply for foreign Letters Patent on the invention and we will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and other applications when called upon to do so by ASSIGNEE.

Signed:	
Dated: 5/18/04	MAN SANTER
,	Steven C. Guthrie
Witnessed by:	
(Printed Name)	(Witness signature)
Dated:	
	Michael Olsen
Witnessed by:	
(Printed Name)	(Witness signature)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we,

(1) Steven C. Guthrie

of Cameron Park

State of California

(2) Michael Olsen

of Frisco State of Texas

State of Texas

have invented a design or certain improvements in

POOL ALARM BLISTER PACKAGING

and filed a United States patent application herewith.

WHEREAS, TRADE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 650 South Royal Lane, Coppell, Texas, 75019-3810, (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge our prior existing obligation and hereby sell, assign, and transfer to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest to, in and under the application, the invention and the improvements, for the United States and other countries, and the application and all divisionals, renewals, continuing applications thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions and Treaties and applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof; and

We request the Commissioner for Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that ASSIGNEE may apply for foreign Letters Patent on the invention and we will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and other applications when called upon to do so by ASSIGNEE.

Signed:	
Dated: 5/18/04	XIIII SMIM
•	Steven C. Guthrie
Witnessed by:	
(Printed Name)	(Witness signature)
Dated: 7 - 100 - 104	Mychael Olan
	Michael Olsen
Witnessed by:	
(Printed Name)	(Witness signature)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we,

(1) Steven C. Guthrie

of Prairie Grove

State of Arkansas

(2) Michael Olsen

of Frisco State of Texas

have invented a design or certain improvements in

POOL ALARM BLISTER PACKAGING

and filed a United States patent application herewith.

WHEREAS, TRADE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 650 South Royal Lane, Coppell, Texas, 75019-3810, (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge our prior existing obligation and hereby sell, assign, and transfer to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest to, in and under the application, the invention and the improvements, for the United States and other countries, and the application and all divisionals, renewals, continuing applications thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions and Treaties and applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof; and

We request the Commissioner for Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that ASSIGNEE may apply for foreign Letters Patent on the invention and we will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and other applications when called upon to do so by ASSIGNEE.

Signed:			
Dated: 5/18/04	SHOW SAPAN		
	Steven C. Guthrie		
Witnessed by:			
(Printed Name)	(Witness signature)		
Dated:			
	Michael Olsen		
Witnessed by:			
(Printed Name)	(Witness signature)		

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we,

(1) Steven C. Guthrie

RECORDED: 05/27/2004

of Cameron Park

State of California

(2) Michael Olsen

of Frisco

State of Texas

have invented a design or certain improvements in

POOL ALARM BLISTER PACKAGING

and filed a United States patent application herewith.

WHEREAS, TRADE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 650 South Royal Lane, Coppell, Texas, 75019-3810, (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge our prior existing obligation and hereby sell, assign, and transfer to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest to, in and under the application, the invention and the improvements, for the United States and other countries, and the application and all divisionals, renewals, continuing applications thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions and Treaties and applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for the improvements in any country or countries other than the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof; and

We request the Commissioner for Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that ASSIGNEE may apply for foreign Letters Patent on the invention and we will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and other applications when called upon to do so by ASSIGNEE.

Signed:	
Dated: 5/18/04	Steven C. Guthrie
Witnessed by: (Printed Name)	(Witness signature)
Dated: 7 - April - 64	Michael Ölsen
Witnessed by: (Printed Name)	(Witness signature)